[TO BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH TENDER DULY SIGNED ON EACH AND EVERY PAGE IN TOKEN OF 

ACCEPTANCE OF CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS DOCUMENT.] 

Ref: MM/RC/Sty./2024-25/                                                                   Date: 12.06.2024 

Supply of Stationery Items at FCIL Sindri Unit 

EARNEST MONEY: Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only). 

DATE AND TIME OF TENDER OPENING (COMMERCIAL BID) : 05.07.2024 at 3:30 P.M. 

LAST DATE/TIME FOR TENDER SUBMISSION:  5/07/2024  at 3:00 P.M. 

PLACE OF RECEIPT OF TENDER:    Office of  Jr. Consultant Gr-I (FIN, EST & EDP) 
The Fertilizer Corporation of India Ltd.,